
Local Election 07 June 2024
Greystones LEA - Wicklow County Council

State of the Poll After Count 8 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,626

14

11,380

11,487

107

6

407To save deposit

2

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

FORTUNE, TOM 0 1,640 Elected -14Non-P -

STOKES, STEPHEN 0 1,626 Elected --Non-P -

FINN, ORLA 78 1,613 - 13-Non-P -

BARRY, MARK 120 1,503 - 123-SD -

FENELON GASKIN, LOUISE 9 1,384 - 242-FG -

SCOTT, LOURDA 53 1,353 - 273-Grn -

COMMONS, JACK 37 1,189 - 437-FF -

LENNON, AILEEN 12 644 - 982-FG -

MCCONNELL, KELLIE 0 0 Excluded --PBP -

FOGARTY, BRIAN 0 0 Excluded --SF -

WAITHIRA BURKE, ANNE 0 0 Excluded --Lab -

GOLDSMITH, ANTONY 0 0 Excluded --IFP -

KEDDY, CHARLIE 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

KELLY, ESTHER -526 0 Excluded --SF -

Non transferable Not effective 217 428

State of the Poll After Count 8 Page 1 of 19-Jun-24


