State of the Poll After Count 8

Greystones LEA - Wicklow County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	11,487	Number Of Seats	6	Number Of Candidates	14
Invalid Ballot Papers	107	Seats Filled	2	Quota	1,626
Valid Poll	11,380	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	407

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
FORTUNE, TOM	Non-P	0	1,640	Elected	14	-	-
STOKES, STEPHEN	Non-P	0	1,626	Elected	-	-	-
FINN, ORLA	Non-P	78	1,613	-	-	13	-
BARRY, MARK	SD	120	1,503	-	-	123	-
FENELON GASKIN, LC	FG	9	1,384	-	-	242	-
SCOTT, LOURDA	Grn	53	1,353	-	-	273	-
COMMONS, JACK	FF	37	1,189	-	-	437	-
LENNON, AILEEN	FG	12	644	-	-	982	-
MCCONNELL, KELLIE	PBP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
FOGARTY, BRIAN	SF	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
WAITHIRA BURKE, AN	Lab	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
GOLDSMITH, ANTONY	IFP	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
KEDDY, CHARLIE	Non-P	0	0	Excluded	-	-	-
KELLY, ESTHER	SF	-526	0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not eff	ective	217	428				